

## Join us again in beautiful Red Wing MN in mid-August

The American Ski Jumping Hall of Fame banquet & induction ceremony will be held on Saturday evening, August 20, 2022, at the Red Wing Golf Course, 1311 W 6th Street in Red Wing, MN.

Golf will begin at 12 noon, a shotgun start. Social hour will be at 5 pm and Banquet at 6 pm. Cost is \$40 for golf only, \$40 for banquet only, \$80 for both

## **Sponsorship Opportunities**

Major sponsorships are available for \$500 and will include prominent signage at the event. A few Hole sponsorships are still available at \$100.

To register for the event OR to inquire about sponsorships, please e-mail: Scott Smith, sds63@sbcglobal.net or Jim Grahek,ijgrahek@gmail.com

To pay in advance, Venmo Scott Smith @ Scott-Smith-1955

**For non-golfers**, historic Red Wing and the scenic beauty of the Mississippi River Valley provide opportunities to explore and enjoy the weekend.

Plan to visit the American Ski Jumping museum and Hall of Fame at the historic St James Hotel in downtown Red Wing.

Please visit our website to find out more about our organization, museum, and Hall of Fame, and for further info about this event.

www.americanskijumping.com